ISO
3-8
WET
LOC
IP
65
CRTA
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/26/2025 Viscor | a  Leviton company

LOC
Order Key
Example: CRTA2X4B/B-LED840K70LUNV-2T-DSA
Nominal Lumens Performance Chart
Size Order
Code
 Lumens
(4000K)  Watts Efficacy
1x4
035L 3501 28 125.0
055L 5503 41 134.2
070L 7003 52 134.7
080L 8020 62 129.0
100L 10004 75 133.4
120L 12194 90 135.5
2x2
035L 3557 26 136.8
055L 5589 40 139.7
070L 7113 51 139.5
080L 8042 62 120.0
100L 10161 73 139.2
120L 12180 88 138.4
2x4
055L 5601 41 136.6
070L 7128 52 137.1
080L 8094 61 132.0
100L 10183 74 137.6
120L 12220 89 137.3
180L 18330 135 136.0
250L 24929 178 137.0
-
Voltage
UNV	 -	 120-277V
347	 -	 347V
CCT
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
CRI
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
1x4
2x2
2x4
Driver Options
B39	 Emergency Bat. Pack -LED 10 Watts*
B39(XH) 	 Hazardous Emergency Bat. Pack - LED**
Construction Options
C132(F08) 	 Access Door Finish Textured White (F08)
Wiring Options
C66 	  Side Conduit Entry
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Packaging
Finish Options
F47 	 Antimicrobial Gloss White
Approval/Rating Options
XH	 Hazardous Location
* Consult factory for EM pack availability and location
** 0°C operation limit for Emergency Packs (B39XH)
CRTA
Series
-
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
035L - 3500
055L - 5500
070L - 7000
080L - 8000